

## NEW BUSINESS INCOME TAX REGISTRATION

VILLAGE OF HEBRON 934 WEST MAIN STREET HEBRON, OHIO 43025 TELEPHONE: 740/928-3641 FAX: 740/928-5104

The Village of Hebron imposes an income tax on all earned income. All gross wages paid to employees for services or work performed in the Village of Hebron are also taxed at the current rate. All employers, contractors, subcontractors, or others who have one or more employee are required to withhold at the current rate of all employees' gross wages and submit this amount to the Village of Hebron.

All employers, contractors, sub-contractors or others who do work or perform services in the Village of Hebron must register with the Income Tax Department and present a list of all sub-contractors, contractors or others who may do work for them and do not have their income tax liability withheld. This form must be completed and submitted within thirty days (30) of receipt. Failure to do so is a violation of Hebron Village Ordinance 182.22

NAME OF BUSINESS:

HEBRON ADDRESS:

MAILING ADDRESS IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE:

FEDERAL IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:

ACCOUNTING PERIOD USED FOR FEDERAL INCOME TAX PURPOSES: [ ] CALENDAR YEAR [ ] FISCAL YEAR ENDING \_\_\_\_\_ NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES WORKING AT THIS SITE:

DATE SERVICE BEGAN IN VILLAGE: \_\_\_\_\_

CONTACT PERSON: \_\_\_\_\_

PHONE #:	
----------	--

WE CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT, TO THE BEST OF OUR KNOWLEDGE.

SIGNATURE

DATE